All products are RoHS Compliant
All specifications subject to change without notice. Force values for reference only.
Ledex® Solenoids	 www.ledex.com	 1.937.454.2345	 Fax: 1.937.898.8624
LI
N
EA
R
 O

Part Number: C8 -  XXX  - M- 36
Select from performance chart below
How to Order
Select the part number from the table provided. (For
example, to order a 25% duty cycle unit rated at 48 VDC,
specify C8-271-M-36.
Please see www.ledex.com for our list of stock products
available through our North American distributors.
Performance
Typical Force @ 20°C
NOTES:
1.	 All data is typical.
2.	 Force testing is done with the solenoid in the
horizontal position.
3.	 All data reflects operation with no heatsink.
4.	 Magnetic latching versions available.
5.	 Pull versions standard; push versions available.
6.	 Other coil terminations available.
+ –
VDC
    Battery
Powered
   High
Speed
    Long
Life
    Magnetic
Latching
    Miniature
Size
  Quiet
Performance
+ –
VDC
    Battery
Powered
   High
Speed
    Long
Life
    Magnetic
Latching
    Miniature
Size
  Quiet
Performance
Ledex® Solenoids	 www.ledex.com	 1.937.454.2345	 Fax: 1.937.898.8624
Ledex® C Frame Size C8
Inches (mm)
All solenoids are illustrated in energized state
Dimensions
0.662
(16.81)
1.020
(25.91)
Ref.
0.486
(12.34)
0.437 ± 0.015
(11.1 ± 0.381)
0.75
(19.05)
0.234
(5.94)
0.140
(3.56)
Min.
0.125
(3.18)
0.812 ± 0.015
(20.62 ± 0.381)
1.125 ± 0.015
(28.58 ± 0.381)